

Present : Teerthankar Bhattacharyya, A.D.J. F.T. Court is in charge  
J.O . Code No WB 0837  
SC 110/2022  
CNR WBBK 01-002157-2021

Order no. 04

02.02.2023

Accd person on C.B is absent by petition U/S 317 of Cr.P.C and represented through their  
Ld. Advocate on the ground stated therein.  
Prayer is considered and .....  
Ld PP in-charge is present without witness.  
The case is adjourned today.  
Fix 03.02.2023 for evidence of CSW No 6 and 7  
Accd on C.B as before

Additional District Judge, 3<sup>rd</sup> Court,  
Bankura  
( In-charge)