

Present :- Teerthankar Bhattacharyya, Judge Special (Under Electricity Act), Bankura, (In-charge).

JO Code No. WB00837

SC 10/2022

CNR No. WBBK01-002157-2021

Order no. 06

Dated 10.04.2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused Sumitra Bauri on C.B is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. in-charge is present without witness.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 11.04.2023 for evidence of CSW No 5 and 6.

Addl District & Sessions Judge, 3rd Court, Bankura
(In-charge)