

Present : Joyprakash Roy, Family Court, Bankura is in charge
J.O . Code No WB 0831
S.C. 10/2022
Regi No. 10/2022

Order no. 27

Dated 28.10.2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused person on C.B. is present by filing hazira.

Ld PP in-charge is present.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 29.10.2025 for evidence.

Accd on C.B as before.

Dictated & corrected

Addl. Sessions Judge, 3rd Court,
Bankura

Addl. Sessions Judge, 3rd Court,
Bankura